
Pos

E1-2000
1
2
3

E1-3500
1

F-1400
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.

50
53
52

201

11
14
12
19

17
15
18

Name

HERZOG Helmut
POGLEJAN Zoran
PREMRL Grega

WIEDENHIFER Stefan

BUZGA Ales
MARINSEK Jure
GLAZER Luka
TRCEK Tomaz

MAKAROVIC Andrej
PERTOT Andro
NAGODE Marjan

Nat.

A

SLO

SLO

A

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Team

Herzog Motorsport
AK Lamko
AK MGM Postojna

Herzog Motorsport

AK Lamko
AK Plamtex sport
AK Plamtex sport
Autosport Jazon

V-racing Velenje
AK Plamtex sport
AK MGM Postojna

Car

Renault Clio III
Renault Clio Cup
Renault Clio Cup

Mitsubishi Evo IX. R4 WRC

Fiat Grande Punto
Fiat Grande Punto
Fiat Grande Punto
Fiat Grande Punto

Fiat Grande Punto
Fiat Grande Punto
Fiat Grande Punto

Laps

13
13
13

13

11
11
11
10

3
1
1

Total Tm

29:51.912
29:52.500
29:55.644

29:00.083

30:08.782
30:14.815
30:18.375
29:32.347

8:17.283
2:54.539
2:56.918

Diff

0.588
3.732

6.033
9.593
1 Lap

8 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps

Best Tm

2:15.665
2:15.620
2:16.195

2:12.074

2:41.070
2:43.156
2:43.252
2:43.960

2:42.205
2:45.336
2:47.224

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

51.829

Avg. Speed

127,484

Best Lap Tm

2:12.074

Best Spd

129,200

Best Lap by

201 - WIEDENHIFER Stefan

Printed: 2012.06.16. 14:38:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Lakatos György

Race Director: Pintér Kálmán

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Duna-Autó Autós Gyors. OB V-VI. ford.

SLO Touring Cars

HIVATALOS EREDMÉNY / OFFICIAL RESULT V. forduló

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:20:17

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2012.06.16. 13:05


